
Total

Team Rank Points Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Elite Motorsport 1 187 25 25 25 25 18 18 18 15 18

SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 2 156 15 15 15 10 25 1 25 25 25

Rafa Racing by Race Lab 3 115 18 2 12 15 10 25 18 15

W&S Motorsport 4 97 12 8 18 1 12 15 15 8 8

Plusline Racing Team 5 71 2 18 6 15 8 6 6 10

BWT Mucke Motorsport 6 58 12 12 12 10 12

Racing Spirit of Leman 7 29 8 4 1 2 2 4 8

SVG Motorsport 8 23 1 12 2 8

FK Performance Motorsport 9 19 18 1

Speedworxx Automotive 10 8 2 6

Mertel Motorsport 11 2 2

Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 12 0

Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 12 0

Lionspeed GP 12 0

Monteiros Competições 12 0

Aragon

1/2 Mar 2025

Barcelona

8/9 Mar 2025

Estoril

18/19 Jan 2025

Portimao

25/26 Jan 2025

Valencia

15/16 Feb 2025



Total

StartNumber Team Rank Points Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

77 Elite Motorsport 1 187 25 25 25 25 18 18 18 15 18

11 SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 2 155 15 15 15 10 25 0 25 25 25

812 Rafa Racing by Race Lab 3 115 18 2 12 15 10 25 0 18 15

31 W&S Motorsport 4 96 12 8 18 0 12 15 15 8 8

18 BWT Mucke Motorsport 5 58 12 0 12 12 10 12

69 Plusline Racing Team 6 49 2 18 6 15 8

30 W&S Motorsport 7 41 10 6 10 1 0 10 0 2 2

38 Plusline Racing Team 8 32 0 4 0 6 6 6 10

110 SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 9 31 0 10 6 0 6 1 0 4 4

39 Racing Spirit of Leman 10 29 8 4 1 2 2 4 8 0 0

82 SVG Motorsport 11 23 1 12 2 0 8 0

187 FK Performance Motorsport 12 19 18 1 0

111 SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 13 10 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0

66 Speedworxx Automotive 14 8 0 0 2 0 0 6

32 W&S Motorsport 15 5 0 0 0 4 0 1

80 Mertel Motorsport 16 2 2 0 0

700 BWT Mucke Motorsport 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Lionspeed GP 17 0 0 0 0

127 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 17 0 0 0 0

41 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 17 0 0 0 0

Aragon

1/2 Mar 2025

Barcelona

8/9 Mar 2025

Estoril

18/19 Jan 2025

Portimao

25/26 Jan 2025

Valencia

15/16 Feb 2025



Total

Class / Driver Rank Points Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

McKenzy Cresswell 1 162 18 18 18 20 18 18 18 16 18

Enrico Förderer 2 136 14 16 14 12 20 0 20 20 20

Jay Mo Härtling 2 136 14 16 14 12 20 0 20 20 20

Callum Davies 3 122 16 10 12 16 14 20 0 18 16

Charlie Hart 3 122 16 10 12 16 14 20 0 18 16

Maximilian Schreyer 4 114 12 14 16 0 16 16 16 12 12

Alon Gabbay 4 114 12 14 16 0 16 16 16 12 12

Joshua Rattican 5 110 18 18 18 20 18 18

Maximilian Hewitt 6 94 10 12 10 10 12 12 12 8 8

Baudouin Detout 6 94 10 12 10 10 12 12 12 8 8

Tobias Bille Clausen 7 70 14 0 14 14 14 14

Axel Bengtsson 7 70 14 0 14 14 14 14

Tom Lebbon 8 52 18 16 18

Kuzey Çitak 9 30 10 10 10

Ismaeel Ellahi 9 30 10 10 10

Joseph Ellerine 10 28 18 10 0

Benjamin Sylvestersson 10 28 18 10 0

Tim Horrell 1 102 14 10 12 12 10 14 10 10 10

Nico Gründel 1 102 14 10 12 12 10 14 10 10 10

Peter Lobeck 2 66 12 14 14 14 12

Peter Terting 2 66 12 14 14 14 12

Marc Elman 3 64 10 12 10 10 12 10

Owen Hizzey 3 64 10 12 10 10 12 10

Joachim Bölting 1 82 10 14 14 14 10 10 10

Martin Kroll 2 34 12 12 10

Michael Bonk 2 34 12 12 10

Jose Garcia 3 32 10 10 12

Steven Berndtson Ammat 3 32 10 10 12

Pro

Pro/Am

Am

Aragon

1/2 Mar 2025

Barcelona

8/9 Mar 2025

Estoril

18/19 Jan 2025

Portimao

25/26 Jan 2025

Valencia

15/16 Feb 2025



Total

Class / Driver Rank Points Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Pro

Aragon

1/2 Mar 2025

Barcelona

8/9 Mar 2025

Estoril

18/19 Jan 2025

Portimao

25/26 Jan 2025

Valencia

15/16 Feb 2025

Wilhelm Kühne 1 118 10 12 12 12 14 12 12 18 16

Cedric Fuchs 1 118 10 12 12 12 14 12 12 18 16

Michael Sander 2 108 12 10 10 10 12 10 16 16 12

Luisa Kahler 2 108 12 10 10 10 12 10 16 16 12

Franz Linden 3 80 14 10 14 10 14 18

Arne Hoffmeister 3 80 14 10 14 10 14 18

Oscar Ryndziewicz 4 44 18 12 14

Marcin Karczewski 5 34 14 10 10

Jakub Litwin 5 34 14 10 10

Thilo Goos 1 92 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Rui Miritta 2 34 10 12 12

Henrique Moura Oliveira 2 34 10 12 12

Mattis Pluschkell 3 30 10 10 10

Cayman Trophy

Club



Total

Manufacturer Rank Points Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

McLaren 1 197 25 25 25 25 18 25 18 18 18

Mercedes 2 169 15 15 15 12 25 12 25 25 25

Porsche 3 117 12 18 18 6 15 15 15 8 10

Aston Martin 4 29 8 4 1 2 2 4 8

Ginetta 5 23 1 12 2 8

BMW 6 19 18 1

Aragon

1/2 Mar 2025

Barcelona

8/9 Mar 2025

Estoril

18/19 Jan 2025

Portimao

25/26 Jan 2025

Valencia

15/16 Feb 2025



Total

Driver Team Rank Points Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

McKenzy Cresswell Elite Motorsport 1 187 25 25 25 25 18 18 18 15 18

Enrico Förderer SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 2 155 15 15 15 10 25 0 25 25 25

Jay Mo Härtling SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 2 155 15 15 15 10 25 0 25 25 25

Joshua Rattican Elite Motorsport 3 136 25 25 25 25 18 18

Callum Davies Rafa Racing by Race Lab 4 115 18 2 12 15 10 25 0 18 15

Charlie Hart Rafa Racing by Race Lab 4 115 18 2 12 15 10 25 0 18 15

Alon Gabbay W&S Motorsport 5 96 12 8 18 0 12 15 15 8 8

Maximilian Schreyer W&S Motorsport 5 96 12 8 18 0 12 15 15 8 8

Axel Bengtsson BWT Mucke Motorsport 6 58 12 0 12 12 10 12

Tobias Bille Clausen BWT Mucke Motorsport 6 58 12 0 12 12 10 12

Tom Lebbon Elite Motorsport 7 51 18 15 18

Peter Lobeck Plusline Racing Team 8 49 2 18 6 15 8

Peter Terting Plusline Racing Team 8 49 2 18 6 15 8

Nico Gründel W&S Motorsport 9 41 10 6 10 1 0 10 0 2 2

Tim Horrell W&S Motorsport 9 41 10 6 10 1 0 10 0 2 2

Joachim Bölting Plusline Racing Team 10 32 0 4 0 6 6 6 10

Cedric Fuchs SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 11 31 0 10 6 0 6 1 0 4 4

Wilhelm Kühne SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 11 31 0 10 6 0 6 1 0 4 4

Baudouin Detout Racing Spirit of Leman 12 29 8 4 1 2 2 4 8 0 0

Maximilian Hewitt Racing Spirit of Leman 12 29 8 4 1 2 2 4 8 0 0

Marc Elman SVG Motorsport 13 23 1 12 2 0 8 0

Owen Hizzey SVG Motorsport 13 23 1 12 2 0 8 0

Benjamin Sylvestersson FK Performance Motorsport 14 19 18 1 0

Joseph Ellerine FK Performance Motorsport 14 19 18 1 0

Luisa Kahler SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 15 10 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0

Michael Sander SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm 15 10 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0

Arne Hoffmeister Speedworxx Automotive 16 8 0 0 2 0 0 6

Franz Linden Speedworxx Automotive 16 8 0 0 2 0 0 6

Ismaeel Ellahi W&S Motorsport 17 5 4 0 1

Kuzey Çitak W&S Motorsport 17 5 4 0 1

Oscar Ryndziewicz Mertel Motorsport 18 2 2 0 0

Henrique Moura Oliveira Monteiros Competições 19 0 0 0 0

Jakub Litwin Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 19 0 0 0 0

Jose Garcia Lionspeed GP 19 0 0 0 0

Marcin Karczewski Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 19 0 0 0 0

Martin Kroll Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 19 0 0 0 0

Mattis Pluschkell BWT Mucke Motorsport 19 0 0 0 0

Michael Bonk Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 19 0 0 0 0

Rui Miritta Monteiros Competições 19 0 0 0 0

Steven Berndtson Ammat Lionspeed GP 19 0 0 0 0

Thilo Goos BWT Mucke Motorsport 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aragon

1/2 Mar 2025

Barcelona

8/9 Mar 2025

Estoril

18/19 Jan 2025

Portimao

25/26 Jan 2025

Valencia

15/16 Feb 2025


